DATE 08/19/20

TIME 13:39:13 34100

-+ .DEFENDANT NAME

BROTT, DILLON.C -, -

, 4782725

+ AKA» BROTT ;- DILLON

. PIECKLE, -DILL
BUCKNER,.CQURTNE¥ J. 5255750
CANIGA, - JOHNLERY -P- - 5036692
ECHEVERRIA,  ALEXANDER 5209809
.AKA: ECHEVERRIA, ALEX
U AT 5209809
FELDER, CLEVELAND: 5246736

SR : 5246736
W ST .. .1 - 5246736
GARCIA,, TIMOTHY B + .- . 5264081
HERNANDEZ, -RAGIEL-J 3435882
JAMAL, - MOHAMMAD R 5323665

AKA: JAMAL MOHAMMADREZA

JOHNSON; ISIAH R-- 5055797
LILLARD; LARRY - 4560097
AKA: AKA, KARRON
KARRON, AKA 'L -
LOPEZ, JOAQUIN. . . 2678043
AKA: PEREZ, “JOE- . -
~ v+« LOPEZ ;:  JUAQUIN
.. LOPEZ,  JOAQUIN S
AKA, : DOPEY
MARTIN DEMETRIUS 4446543
AKA» :MARTIN, DEMETRIUS A
... MARTIN, DEMETRUS A
MARTIN, DEMETRIUS A 4446543

.,AKA: “MARTIN, -DEMETRUS A
;.- MARTIN; DEMETRIUS
MCCARTER, MARSHALL 1847634
:AKA: MCCARTER,; MARSHALL L~
MCCARTER; : CHRIS N
GASTON, .CHRIS.N
MOPES, KURTIS M
MCCARTHERY, MARSHAL L
HOPES, KURTIS M
BACA, JACOB L
BACA, JACOLBY L

MCCONNELL, DOMINICK 3372599
MEEKS, MARK M 3319034
AKA: MEEKS, MARK

3318034
MITCHELL, KIRK C 1453281
PHILLIPS, ALYCIA M 2954851
RIVAS, RUBEN 4389308
SANCHEZ, STEVEN A 3716542
AKA: SANCHEZ, SAHIM A

3716542
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER D 5147147
TELFAIR, MAURICE L 2928757

AKA: TELFAIR-~HARRIS, MAURICE

- DATE 08/26/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR

KR

XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

34100

34100

34100

34100

34470
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20FE008059

19MI015493
19FE001234
19FE009473

19FE009414
1SMI002645
20MI010860
19FE016818
19FE009872
20MI007308
20FE012098

20MI011552
20FE001304

20MI012334

17FE022236

17MI011021

19FE019470

14M01643
20FE009790

18FE002071
19MI020629
20MI004384
20FE008594
20MI009333

20MI012176
20FE009%61
20FE011924

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERTOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 2B DEPT 60  8:

REASON

BATTPROG
TRC
1o

sC
BATTPROG
PLEA
1203.2
SC

Fp
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BATTPROG
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30 AM
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DATE

08/19/20

05/28/20
05/28/20
07/08/20

07/08/20
08/14/20
07/29/20
08/14/20
08/19/20
08/12/20
08/19/20

07/24/20
08/05/20

08/12/20

08/20/20
08/20/20

06/24/20

06/24/20
08/19/20

08/19/20
07/29/20
05/27/20
07/29/20

. 08/12/20

08/12/20
08/05/20
08/12/20

. PAGE

LAST
DEPT

60
09
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60

60
60

60

60
60

60
02
60
60
60

60
60
60 .
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DATE 08/19/20- CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
TIME-13:39:13 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 2
ot _ DATE 08/26/2020 CALENDAR CODE 2B DEPT 60 8:30 AM

v IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST
DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST ID  CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT |
______________________________ i U A g R T T T i
HARRIS, MAURICE
REESE, AKA
TELFAIR, MAURICE H
HARRIS, MAURICE L
TELFAIR, MAURICE
TELFAIR, MARKE D
THAO, ZANG 3133748 34100 20FE004122 FEL/TRAIL 07/22/20 60 !
3133748 34100 20FE006262 TRC 07/22/20 60 i
TIANGSING, MAY A 5281885 34100 19MI017401 FURTHPRO  06/02/20 60 !
URIBE, DANIEL 3939760 34100 19FE021851 FURTHPRO  08/19/20 60 |
VANINA-EVERSON, STACY A 4396744 34100 20MI009766 PLEA 07/29/20 60 ?
VICKERS, DESHAWN W 4337145 34100 20MI006572 FP 06/19/20 60 !

WALTHALL, HERSHELL 3750086 34100 20FE010851 FURTHPRO 08/19/20 60

!
{
!
i
i
f



